
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
20 

123 
57 

111 
73 
16 
25 
14 
18 
11 
30 
19 

251 
114 

13 
116 

88 
45 
21 
63 
94 

211 

Name 
William PISANO 
Manuel MARGARITO 
Cesare FUSTO 
Marco COMO 
Emiliano RAPANOTTI 
Lorenzo GUIDI 
Nicolò DE PADOVA 
Matteo MORRI 
Gabriele BALBONI 
Louis DI EMANUELE 
Gian Paolo DI VITTORI 
Marie Agnes THEFFO PHAEDRA 
Mirco PIGNOLI 
Tommaso CORSARO 
Simone CAMBIONI 
Manuel MACRELLI 
William ALBANI 
Riccardo DESTEFANI 
Edoardo MACCHION 
Andrea ZANARDINI 
Niccola MAFFEI 
Andrew DEGL'INNOCENTI 

Model/Engine 
Aprilia 
Phantom 
Aprilia 
Bucci 
Phantom 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Bucci 
Aprilia 
Phantom 
Daygo 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
2R- IMR 
Aprilia 
Phantom 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Class 
125 OPEN 
MOTO4 
125 
MOTO4 
MOTO4 
125 
125 SP 
MOTO4 
125 
MOTO4 
MOTO4 
125 SP 
125 
MOTO4 
125 
MOTO4 
125 
125 
125 SP 
125 
125 SP 
125 

Best Tm 
1:31.722 
1:32.151 
1:32.677 
1:33.108 
1:33.967 
1:34.319 
1:34.773 
1:35.214 
1:35.609 
1:35.888 
1:36.164 
1:37.211 
1:37.349 
1:37.448 
1:38.321 
1:38.326 
1:40.453 
1:40.958 
1:41.189 
1:42.739 
1:42.833 
1:51.751 

Diff 

0.429 
0.955 
1.386 
2.245 
2.597 
3.051 
3.492 
3.887 
4.166 
4.442 
5.489 
5.627 
5.726 
6.599 
6.604 
8.731 
9.236 
9.467 

11.017 
11.111 
20.029 

Gap 

0.429 
0.526 
0.431 
0.859 
0.352 
0.454 
0.441 
0.395 
0.279 
0.276 
1.047 
0.138 
0.099 
0.873 
0.005 
2.127 
0.505 
0.231 
1.550 
0.094 
8.918 

In Lap 
3 

11 
11 

5 
3 
8 

10 
8 

11 
9 
6 

10 
8 
8 
6 
4 
6 
6 

10 
10 

5 
2 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Announcements 

Printed: 22/06/2019 15:11:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

3° Round Trofei Moto 
MOTO 4-125SP 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 14:47:02 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

22/06/2019 14:41 


